
E  C  W  G  CORTINA  2016
13th EUROPEAN COMPANY WINTER GAMES

SPECIAL SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

F= 720
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

MASTER D - FEMALE

1 100 LOSCH-HINTZE Barbara GER 40.03 35.52 1'15.55
2 2 KOBRO Sissel Anita Nor 41.25 37.48 1'18.73
3 5 FRANK Christel Ger 44.87 38.58 1'23.45
4 1 BOINVILLIERS Claire Fra 46.56 42.10 1'28.66
5 3 LALLEMAND Claire Fra 1'12.87 1'00.52 2'13.39

DID NOT START 1st RUN 1

4 HOLCK Grethe Johansen Nor

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

MASTER D - MALE

1 31 OESTENENGEN Bjoern Nor 33.42 31.90 1'05.32
2 33 BELON Dominique Fra 35.19 34.14 1'09.33
3 29 HANSEN Roger Nor 35.76 34.21 1'09.97
4 34 GLEICH Heiko Ger 35.94 34.26 1'10.20
5 23 GUENE  Amadou Fra 36.25 34.99 1'11.24
6 27 LAPOSTOLLE Francois-Xavier Fra 38.04 34.07 1'12.11
7 40 LINDORFER Robert Ger 38.22 34.64 1'12.86
8 38 LEOPARDO Enrico ITA 37.81 35.65 1'13.46
9 28 CASTELLO Aldo ITA 42.38 39.38 1'21.76

10 37 RODAHL Algeir Nor 48.88 49.26 1'38.14
11 42 VAHTRA JÜri Est 1'06.89 56.27 2'03.16

DID NOT START 1st RUN 2

35 CUNSOLO Salvatore ITA
39 KORBU Olaf Nor
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F= 720
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 4

22 MERLO Claudio ITA
26 BERGHEIM Nils Nor
32 DELAMARE Francois Fra
36 TAMPANELLA Biase ITA

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 1

88 BESSO Sandro ITA GATE N. 7

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 4

24 STAPELFELD Didier Fra GATE N. 26
25 GASPARI Roberto ITA GATE N. 26
30 NORDHEIM Willy Andreas Nor GATE N. 26
41 ARDOIN Jean-Louis Fra GATE N. 26

MASTER C - FEMALE

1 6 DARGENTOLLE Brigitte Fra 37.00 33.60 1'10.60
2 11 SILVI Eliane Fra 58.04 52.55 1'50.59

DID NOT START 1st RUN 3

8 KROGTOFT Bente Nor
9 LIMITO Veronique Fra

10 BELON Nathalie Fra

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 1

7 SOMMERVOLL Anne Brit Nor GATE N. 19

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

MASTER C - MALE

1 65 OBERAUER Josef Aus 29.70 26.57 56.27
2 43 THIOLLIER Frederic Fra 33.88 31.52 1'05.40
3 46 REGIS Pascal Fra 34.95 31.97 1'06.92
4 51  COSSE  Philippe Fra 34.16 33.24 1'07.40
5 61 BAUCHER Philippe Fra 35.93 32.90 1'08.83
6 58 LEMOINE Arnaud Fra 36.79 33.29 1'10.08
7 64 BERG Lars Otto Nor 37.49 33.06 1'10.55
8 59 PEZAIRE Jean-Philippe Fra 36.67 33.97 1'10.64
9 54 BOURDIER Eric Fra 38.13 35.18 1'13.31

10 49 FRASCHIA Renzo ITA 32.22 42.82 1'15.04
11 62 DE SAINT-MARTIN Philippe Fra 1'21.21 33.06 1'54.27
12 55 NIVET Francois Fra 45.15 1'11.45 1'56.60

DID NOT START 1st RUN 5

48 VANNINI Luigi ITA
52 MOMIGLIANO Davide ITA
56 ROLSTADAAS Stig Nor
60 DARGENTOLLE Jean-Pierre Fra
63 COSTANTINO Dario ITA
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F= 720
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 2

47 RAST Jean-Paul Fra
57 KVAALSKAAS Jarle Nor

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 2

50 SONNERAT Patrick Fra GATE N. 23
53 FROUTE Jean-Michel Fra GATE N. 27

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 1

44 MOSLET Morten Nor

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 1

45 FERRARIS Giorgio ITA GATE N. 10

MASTER B - FEMALE

1 12 SALVADORI Isabelle Fra 40.07 36.37 1'16.44
2 13 LARRIAU LABREE Laetitia Fra 41.93 37.30 1'19.23
3 14 PEZAIRE Sandrine Fra 42.57 37.87 1'20.44

DID NOT START 1st RUN 2

68 LIIVER Kristi Est
99 SUNDSTRÖM Anna SVE

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

MASTER B - MALE

1 66 MONTAGNE Boris Fra 32.24 30.81 1'03.05
2 71 KLEMENCIC Sebastien Fra 35.33 32.73 1'08.06
3 69 CLOUP Olivier Fra 35.76 32.62 1'08.38
4 67 MAIRESSE Patrick Fra 37.55 35.03 1'12.58

DID NOT START 1st RUN 1

73 PETIT Sylvain Fra

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 1

70 CARLE Cedric Fra GATE N. 27

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 1

72 HEINVERE Mart Est GATE N. 26
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F= 720
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

MASTER A - FEMALE

1 98 SCHENELL Anna SVE 39.96 37.46 1'17.42
2 16 MARTIN Valerie Fra 44.98 40.67 1'25.65
3 15 TRUCHOT-BOTHNER Anne-Celin Fra 42.54 1'18.94 2'01.48

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

MASTER A - MALE

1 77 HERTWECK Stefan Ger 30.78 28.18 58.96
2 74 KLEIN Stefan Ger 36.39 34.69 1'11.08
3 76 BOTHNER Laurent Fra 44.59 40.45 1'25.04

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 1

78 KARU Kunnar Est GATE N. 26

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 1

75 ROHRMOSER Christian Aus GATE N. 24

SENIORES - FEMALE

1 18 GENTILE Ginevra ITA 29.09 26.09 55.18
2 19 ROCCA Cristina ITA 32.69 29.85 1'02.54
3 17 FEYRIT Camille Fra 37.73 34.63 1'12.36
4 21 SCHIAVO Valeria ITA 38.69 34.96 1'13.65
5 20 HEINVERE Kart Est 47.81 44.83 1'32.64

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

SENIORES - MALE

1 82 OBERAUER Daniel Aus 28.96 26.82 55.78
2 86 CIMMINO Marco ITA 28.98 27.92 56.90
3 84 NEUREITER Fabian Aus 29.65 27.51 57.16
4 83 KAHR Christian Aus 30.12 27.98 58.10
5 85 ALLARD Charlie Fra 35.45 32.92 1'08.37
6 81 MINOUFLET Jean Fra 36.05 33.61 1'09.66
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F= 720
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

7 79 CASCIOLI Silvio ITA 37.36 34.79 1'12.15
8 80 VALERIANI Andrea ITA 48.63 41.74 1'30.37

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 1

87 BARULLI Corrado ITA

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0
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E  C  W  G  CORTINA  2016
13th EUROPEAN COMPANY WINTER GAMES

SPECIAL SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

F= 720
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

ALL - FEMALE

1 18 GENTILE Ginevra ITA 29.09 26.09 55.18
2 19 ROCCA Cristina ITA 32.69 29.85 1'02.54
3 6 DARGENTOLLE Brigitte Fra 37.00 33.60 1'10.60
4 17 FEYRIT Camille Fra 37.73 34.63 1'12.36
5 21 SCHIAVO Valeria ITA 38.69 34.96 1'13.65
6 100 LOSCH-HINTZE Barbara GER 40.03 35.52 1'15.55
7 12 SALVADORI Isabelle Fra 40.07 36.37 1'16.44
8 98 SCHENELL Anna SVE 39.96 37.46 1'17.42
9 2 KOBRO Sissel Anita Nor 41.25 37.48 1'18.73

10 13 LARRIAU LABREE Laetitia Fra 41.93 37.30 1'19.23
11 14 PEZAIRE Sandrine Fra 42.57 37.87 1'20.44
12 5 FRANK Christel Ger 44.87 38.58 1'23.45
13 16 MARTIN Valerie Fra 44.98 40.67 1'25.65
14 1 BOINVILLIERS Claire Fra 46.56 42.10 1'28.66
15 20 HEINVERE Kart Est 47.81 44.83 1'32.64
16 11 SILVI Eliane Fra 58.04 52.55 1'50.59
17 15 TRUCHOT-BOTHNER Anne-Celin Fra 42.54 1'18.94 2'01.48
18 3 LALLEMAND Claire Fra 1'12.87 1'00.52 2'13.39

DID NOT START 1st RUN 6

4 HOLCK Grethe Johansen Nor
8 KROGTOFT Bente Nor
9 LIMITO Veronique Fra

10 BELON Nathalie Fra
68 LIIVER Kristi Est
99 SUNDSTRÖM Anna SVE

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 1

7 SOMMERVOLL Anne Brit Nor GATE N. 19

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0
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F= 720
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

ALL - MALE

1 82 OBERAUER Daniel Aus 28.96 26.82 55.78
2 65 OBERAUER Josef Aus 29.70 26.57 56.27
3 86 CIMMINO Marco ITA 28.98 27.92 56.90
4 84 NEUREITER Fabian Aus 29.65 27.51 57.16
5 83 KAHR Christian Aus 30.12 27.98 58.10
6 77 HERTWECK Stefan Ger 30.78 28.18 58.96
7 66 MONTAGNE Boris Fra 32.24 30.81 1'03.05
8 31 OESTENENGEN Bjoern Nor 33.42 31.90 1'05.32
9 43 THIOLLIER Frederic Fra 33.88 31.52 1'05.40

10 46 REGIS Pascal Fra 34.95 31.97 1'06.92
11 51  COSSE  Philippe Fra 34.16 33.24 1'07.40
12 71 KLEMENCIC Sebastien Fra 35.33 32.73 1'08.06
13 85 ALLARD Charlie Fra 35.45 32.92 1'08.37
14 69 CLOUP Olivier Fra 35.76 32.62 1'08.38
15 61 BAUCHER Philippe Fra 35.93 32.90 1'08.83
16 33 BELON Dominique Fra 35.19 34.14 1'09.33
17 81 MINOUFLET Jean Fra 36.05 33.61 1'09.66
18 29 HANSEN Roger Nor 35.76 34.21 1'09.97
19 58 LEMOINE Arnaud Fra 36.79 33.29 1'10.08
20 34 GLEICH Heiko Ger 35.94 34.26 1'10.20
21 64 BERG Lars Otto Nor 37.49 33.06 1'10.55
22 59 PEZAIRE Jean-Philippe Fra 36.67 33.97 1'10.64
23 74 KLEIN Stefan Ger 36.39 34.69 1'11.08
24 23 GUENE  Amadou Fra 36.25 34.99 1'11.24
25 27 LAPOSTOLLE Francois-Xavier Fra 38.04 34.07 1'12.11
26 79 CASCIOLI Silvio ITA 37.36 34.79 1'12.15
27 67 MAIRESSE Patrick Fra 37.55 35.03 1'12.58
28 40 LINDORFER Robert Ger 38.22 34.64 1'12.86
29 54 BOURDIER Eric Fra 38.13 35.18 1'13.31
30 38 LEOPARDO Enrico ITA 37.81 35.65 1'13.46
31 49 FRASCHIA Renzo ITA 32.22 42.82 1'15.04
32 28 CASTELLO Aldo ITA 42.38 39.38 1'21.76
33 76 BOTHNER Laurent Fra 44.59 40.45 1'25.04
34 80 VALERIANI Andrea ITA 48.63 41.74 1'30.37
35 37 RODAHL Algeir Nor 48.88 49.26 1'38.14
36 62 DE SAINT-MARTIN Philippe Fra 1'21.21 33.06 1'54.27
37 55 NIVET Francois Fra 45.15 1'11.45 1'56.60
38 42 VAHTRA JÜri Est 1'06.89 56.27 2'03.16

DID NOT START 1st RUN 8

35 CUNSOLO Salvatore ITA
39 KORBU Olaf Nor
48 VANNINI Luigi ITA
52 MOMIGLIANO Davide ITA
56 ROLSTADAAS Stig Nor
60 DARGENTOLLE Jean-Pierre Fra
63 COSTANTINO Dario ITA
73 PETIT Sylvain Fra

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 7

22 MERLO Claudio ITA
26 BERGHEIM Nils Nor
32 DELAMARE Francois Fra
36 TAMPANELLA Biase ITA
47 RAST Jean-Paul Fra
57 KVAALSKAAS Jarle Nor
87 BARULLI Corrado ITA

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 5

50 SONNERAT Patrick Fra GATE N. 23
53 FROUTE Jean-Michel Fra GATE N. 27
70 CARLE Cedric Fra GATE N. 27
78 KARU Kunnar Est GATE N. 26
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F= 720
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

88 BESSO Sandro ITA GATE N. 7

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 1

44 MOSLET Morten Nor

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 7

24 STAPELFELD Didier Fra GATE N. 26
25 GASPARI Roberto ITA GATE N. 26
30 NORDHEIM Willy Andreas Nor GATE N. 26
41 ARDOIN Jean-Louis Fra GATE N. 26
45 FERRARIS Giorgio ITA GATE N. 10
72 HEINVERE Mart Est GATE N. 26
75 ROHRMOSER Christian Aus GATE N. 24
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E  C  W  G  CORTINA  2016
13th EUROPEAN COMPANY WINTER GAMES

SPECIAL SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

CSAIN ITALY

F= 720
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

MASTER D - MALE

1 38 LEOPARDO Enrico ITA 37.81 35.65 1'13.46
2 28 CASTELLO Aldo ITA 42.38 39.38 1'21.76

DID NOT START 1st RUN 1

35 CUNSOLO Salvatore ITA

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 2

22 MERLO Claudio ITA
36 TAMPANELLA Biase ITA

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 1

88 BESSO Sandro ITA GATE N. 7

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 1

25 GASPARI Roberto ITA GATE N. 26

MASTER C - MALE

1 49 FRASCHIA Renzo ITA 32.22 42.82 1'15.04

DID NOT START 1st RUN 3

48 VANNINI Luigi ITA
52 MOMIGLIANO Davide ITA
63 COSTANTINO Dario ITA

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0
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F= 720
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 1

45 FERRARIS Giorgio ITA GATE N. 10

SENIORES - FEMALE

1 18 GENTILE Ginevra ITA 29.09 26.09 55.18
2 19 ROCCA Cristina ITA 32.69 29.85 1'02.54
3 21 SCHIAVO Valeria ITA 38.69 34.96 1'13.65

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

SENIORES - MALE

1 86 CIMMINO Marco ITA 28.98 27.92 56.90
2 79 CASCIOLI Silvio ITA 37.36 34.79 1'12.15
3 80 VALERIANI Andrea ITA 48.63 41.74 1'30.37

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 1

87 BARULLI Corrado ITA

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0
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